Product specifications
Eaton PSL10E24RP
Catalog Number: PSL10E24RP
Eaton PSL series 24V DC low-profile power supply (PSU), 1PH 85-264VAC,
24VDC, 0.42A, 10W
General specifications
Eaton PSL low-profile power supply PSL10E24RP
786676040211 1.14 in
1 in 3.5 in
.21 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Single-phase
85-264 V
24 V
Resources
How to size and select a Power Supply
Eaton Specification Sheet - PSL10E24RP
Phase
Voltage rating
Output voltage
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets